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ADMINISTRATIVE LAW JUDGE DETERMINATIONS ISSUED

NAME DTA No(s}
Glen & Anabela Scuderi 827974
828614
Bruce & Danielle Lifton 827854
Franklin C. Lewis 827791
Jeremiah H. & Jung J. Yim 827687
Supreme Blends Healthy Eatery, Inc. 828368

ADMINISTRATIVE LAW JUDGE ORDERS ISSUED

NAME DTA No(s)
Frank O. Zimmerman 828930
Jeffrey Allen & Susan Tisch Allen 828760

EXCEPTICONS FILED WITH THE TAX APPEALS TRIBUNAL

NAME DTA No(s)
None Filed

MOTIONS FILED WITH THE TAX APPEALS TRIBUNAL

NAME DTA No(s)
None Filed

DATE ISSUED

06/06/2019

06/13/2019
06/20/2019
06/27/2019

06/27/2019

DATE ISSUED
06/20/2019

06/27/2019

DATE RECEIVED

DATE RECEIVED

Agency Building 1, Empire State Plaza, Albany NY 12223 {518} 266-3036 www.dta.ny.gov



DECISIONS ISSUED BY THE TAX APPEAIS TRIBUNAL

NAME

Michael Greenfield

Jill L. & Zach Zunshine
Khayer Kayumi

Jefferson Hotel Associates, LLC

ORDERS ISSUED BY THE TAX APPEALS TRIBUNAL

NAME

None Issued

ARTICLE 78 PROCEEDINGS INSTITUTED

NAME

None Filed

DTA No(s)
827851

828623
8250853

827618

DTA No(s)

DTA No(s)

DATE ISSUED
06/06/2019
06/13/2019
06/27/2019

06/27/2019

DATE ISSUED

DATE RECEIVED

Agency Building 1, Empire State Plaza, Albany NY 12223 (518) 266-3036 www.dta.ny.gov



