

MONTHLY DOCKET June 2019

ADMINISTRATIVE LAW JUDGE DETERMINATIONS ISSUED

NAME	DTA No(s)	DATE ISSUED
Glen & Anabela Scuderi	827974 828614	06/06/2019
Bruce & Danielle Lifton	827854	06/13/2019
Franklin C. Lewis	827791	06/20/2019
Jeremiah H. & Jung J. Yim	827687	06/27/2019
Supreme Blends Healthy Eatery, Inc.	828868	06/27/2019

ADMINISTRATIVE LAW JUDGE ORDERS ISSUED

<u>NAME</u>	DIA No(s)	DATE ISSUED
Frank O. Zimmerman	828930	06/20/2019
Jeffrey Allen & Susan Tisch Allen	828760	06/27/2019

EXCEPTIONS FILED WITH THE TAX APPEALS TRIBUNAL

NAME	DTA No(s)	DATE RECEIVED
------	-----------	---------------

None Filed

MOTIONS FILED WITH THE TAX APPEALS TRIBUNAL

<u>DATE RECEIVED</u>

None Filed

DECISIONS ISSUED BY THE TAX APPEALS TRIBUNAL

<u>NAME</u>	DTA No(s)	DATE ISSUED
Michael Greenfield	827851	06/06/2019
Jill L. & Zach Zunshine	828623	06/13/2019
Khayer Kayumi	825953	06/27/2019
Jefferson Hotel Associates, LLC	827618	06/27/2019

ORDERS ISSUED BY THE TAX APPEALS TRIBUNAL

NAME DTA No(s) DATE ISSUED

None Issued

ARTICLE 78 PROCEEDINGS INSTITUTED

NAME DTA No(s) DATE RECEIVED

None Filed